CROPLANDS

AB243000-120E
WEEDIT, OUTER CASTOR KIT VERSION 5 (E)

Issue A, Assemb|y ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 AB243000-110A-7 PERMAGLIDE BUSH 40 X 40 (PAP4040) 2

BlGSfed , pOWder coat red 2 AB243000-120-3 BEARING SEAL & CAP KIT 60 SERIES 1
3 AB243204-100E CLAMP TOP PLATE CASTOR E 1

Weight = 78.10 kg R
& AB243902-100E PIVOT C/WHEEL VERSION E 1
7 AB243204-100 PIN CASTER WHEEL SWING ARM 1
8 M16X60 M16 X 60 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT ZP 4
9 MI16FWASHER M16 FLAT WASHER ZP 8
10 MI1&NNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 4
11 MI10X20 M10 X 20 SET SCREW HT ZP 1
12 MIOFWASHER M10 FLAT WASHER ZP 1
13 MI0SWASHER M10 SPRING WASHER ZP 1
14 M&GNIPPLE Mé GREASE NIPPLE 1

J

Drawings are forillustration purposes only - referto sprayerfor
actual plumbing. Paris lists are indicative of the sprayer fype.

ltems in italics or without a part number are non stocked items
Forfurther parts information referto www.croplands.com.au

and may need to be specially ordered.

05 July 2022, Issue A Parts lllustration Specifications subject to change without notice Page 1



